

CITY COUNCIL - SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA

SEPTEMBER 9, 2024, AT 6:00 PM

CITY OFFICE

1. CALL TO ORDER, ROLL CALL & APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA

Mailing Address P.O. Box 273 Solomon, KS 67480

2. 2025 Budget Hearing

Physical Address 116 W Main Solomon, KS 67480

3. ADJOURN

Office: 785.655.3311 Fax: 785.655.3170

Website www.solomon-ks.com

CITY MAYOR

Brandy Gray

mayor@solomon-ks.com

CITY OFFICIALS

Jennifer Cross

Council Member JenniferC@solomon-ks.com

Brian Duryea

Council Member BrianD@solomon-ks.com

Shawn Kirby

Council President
ShawnK@solomon-ks.com

Colten Kohman

Council Member
ColtenK@solomon-ks.com

Kelley Van De Creek

Council Member KelleyV@solomon-ks.com

CITY ADMINISTRATION

Andrea McCook

City Clerk AndreaM@solomon-ks.com

Krista Radke

Assistant City Clerk KristaR@solomon-ks.com

PUBLIC WORKS

Dan Britt

Public Works Director DanB@solomon-ks.com